METROPOLITAN LIBRARY SYSTEM

Oklahoma Department of Libraries Annual Report 2014

M. BORROWERS (M1-M6)

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6

Please complete this section for all Branch Outlets ONLY. To add a New Branch, click the Green Add Group

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2)
Number of Family Cards

Re-Register?

If no to re-register, describe how borrowing records are kept

up to date

button

M

M1
M2
M3

M

M1
M2
M3

M

M1
M2
M3

M

M1
M2
M3

M

M1
M2
M3

M

M1
M2
M3

M

M1
M2
M3

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

315,866
111,865
427,731
0

Yes

N/A

ALMONTE LIBRARY
1,996
1,026

3,022

BELLE ISLE LIBRARY
31,095
7,121

38,216

BETHANY LIBRARY
21,235
7,829

29,064

CAPITOL HILL LIBRARY
12,344
8,396

20,740

CHOCTAW LIBRARY
7,289
3,279

10,568

DEL CITY LIBRARY
15,684
5,875

21,559

EDMOND LIBRARY
45,843
19,144

64,987



M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

HARRAH LIBRARY
2,652
1,494

4,146

JONES LIBRARY
328
167

495

LUTHER LIBRARY
932
916

1,848

MIDWEST CITY LIBRARY
35,061
11,826

46,887

NICOMA PARK LIBRARY
574
331

905

NORTHWEST LIBRARY
10,944
4,710

15,654

RALPH ELLISON LIBRARY
15,055
6,119

21,174

RONALD JNORICK DOWNTOWN
LIBRARY

28,664
6,191

34,855

SOUTHERN OAKS LIBRARY
34,211
11,765

45,976

VILLAGE PUBLIC LIBRARY
25,869
7,999



M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

33,868

WARR ACRES LIBRARY
25,189
7,368

32,557

WRIGHT LIBRARY
846
272

1,118



