METROPOLITAN LIBRARY SYSTEM Oklahoma Department of Libraries Annual Report 2014

M. BORROWERS (M1-M6)

M 1	Adult Registered Borrowers	315,866		
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	111,865		
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2)	427,731		
M4	Number of Family Cards	0		
M5	Re-Register?	Yes		
M6	If no to re-register, describe how borrowing records are kept up to date	N/A		
Please complete this section for all Branch Outlets ONLY. To add a New Branch, click the Green Add Group button				
М	Branch Name	ALMONTE LIBRARY		
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	1,996		
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	1,026		
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	3,022		
М	Branch Name	BELLE ISLE LIBRARY		
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	31,095		
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	7,121		
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	38,216		
Μ	Branch Name	BETHANY LIBRARY		
M 1	Adult Registered Borrowers	21,235		
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	7,829		
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	29,064		
М	Branch Name	CAPITOL HILL LIBRARY		
M 1	Adult Registered Borrowers	12,344		
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	8,396		
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	20,740		
Μ	Branch Name	CHOCTAW LIBRARY		
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	7,289		
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	3,279		
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	10,568		
Μ	Branch Name	DEL CITY LIBRARY		
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	15,684		
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	5,875		
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	21,559		
Μ	Branch Name	EDMOND LIBRARY		
M 1	Adult Registered Borrowers	45,843		
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	19,144		
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	64,987		

Μ	Branch Name	HARRAH LIBRARY
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	2,652
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	1,494
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	4,146
М	Branch Name	JONES LIBRARY
M 1	Adult Registered Borrowers	328
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	167
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	495
Μ	Branch Name	LUTHER LIBRARY
M 1	Adult Registered Borrowers	932
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	916
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	1,848
Μ	Branch Name	MIDWEST CITY LIBRARY
M 1	Adult Registered Borrowers	35,061
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	11,826
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	46,887
Μ	Branch Name	NICOMA PARK LIBRARY
M 1	Adult Registered Borrowers	574
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	331
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	905
М	Branch Name	NORTHWEST LIBRARY
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	10,944
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	4,710
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	15,654
М	Branch Name	RALPH ELLISON LIBRARY
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	15,055
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	6,119
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	21,174
М	Branch Name	RONALD J NORICK DOWNTOWN LIBRARY
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	28,664
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	6,191
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	34,855
М	Branch Name	SOUTHERN OAKS LIBRARY
M 1	Adult Registered Borrowers	34,211
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	11,765
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	45,976
М	Branch Name	VILLAGE PUBLIC LIBRARY
M 1	Adult Registered Borrowers	25,869
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	7,999

M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	33,868
Μ	Branch Name	WARR ACRES LIBRARY
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	25,189
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	7,368
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	32,557
Μ	Branch Name	WRIGHT LIBRARY
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	846
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	272
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	1,118